b SYC SEMICONDUCTORES Y COMPONENTES
PARANA 274
(C1017AAF) BUENOS AIRES
TEL/FAX: 4371-5300 (L.ROT)
CODIGO
PLS40-270
DESCRlPClON
Macho .1" 40V recto L=27.OMM
5
1 7
1
f 7
Speci$icotions:
C 6 n t  Rating:SA AC/DC
$$tape Rot ing:250V Ac/Dc
ontoct Resistance:20m ohm. MOX.
-tG 4
1 lnsulation Resistonce: 1000M ohm. a.
Withstanding Voltoge:600V AC For One Minute
Operating Temperature Ronge:-4WC To + 10SC
Materiol and Finish
Insulotor:High Temp. ~ l o s t i ~ f P 8 ~  U L ~ ~ V - 0 )
Contoct:Copper Alloy
4G Ploted:Gold Ploted
% Isc,
53
4!= 5
1 1
2.54di0.05 9 1 . l f  0.05
P.C.B. LAYOUT
\
1 1
	PLS40-270 Macho .1" 40V recto L=27.0MM